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College of Arts and Sciences 13 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

7 McGarry, Theresa mcgarry@mail.etsu.edu 2018 L&L

2 Burgess, Doug burgessw@etsu.edu 2019 CAS/HIST

6 Ellis, Jon ellis@etsu.edu 2019 Psyc

12 Al-Imad, Leila alimad@etsu.edu 2019 History

1 Alsop, Fred alsopf@etsu.edu 2020 Biology

3 Drinkard-Hawkshawe, Dorothy drinkard@etsu.edu 2020 History

4 Dula, Chris dulac@etsu.edu 2020 Psychology

5 Dunn, Andrew dunnra@etsu.edu 2020 Media/Communication

8 Jennifer Pealer pealerj@etsu.edu 2020 Criminal Justice

9 Sellers, Eric sellers@etsu.edu 2020 Psyc

10 Oh, Sunny oh@etsu.edu 2020 Music

11 Olson, Nate olsonn@etsu.edu 2020 Appalachian Studies

13 Trogen, Paul trogenp@etsu.edu 2020 PoliSci

College of Education 7 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

2 Erin Doran dorane@etsu.edu 2018 Univ School

5 Heidi Campbell campbellhe@etsu.edu 2018 Univ School

4 Foley, Virginia foleyv@etsu.edu 2019 ELPA

1 Duncan, Joyce duncanj@etsu.edu 2020 Couns/Human Serv

3 Flora, Bill floraw@etsu.edu 2020 ELPA

6 Taylor, Teresa Brooks taylort@etsu.edu 2020 Couns/Human Serv

7 Chambers, Cindy chamberc@etsu.edu 2020 Ed Foun/SpEd

College of Business and Technology 6 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

2 Hendrix, Stephen hendrixs@etsu.edu 2018 CBT/CSCI

3 Livingston, James livingjm@etsu.edu 2018 CBT/ENTC

6 Mitchell, Lorianne mitcheld@etsu.edu; 2018 CBT/MGMT&MKTG

1 Hemphill, Bill hemphill@etsu.edu 2019 CBT

4 Mackara, Fred mackara@etsu.edu 2020 CBT

5 Masino, Anthony masino@etsu.edu 2020 CBT/Accountancy

College of Clinical and Rehabilitive Health Sciences 4 representatives

SENATORS email term dept
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3 Elangovan, Saravanan elangova@etsu.edu 2019 CCRHS/ASLP

1 Byington, Randy byintor@etsu.edu 2020 CCRHS/AHS

2 Epps, Susan epps@etsu.edu 2020 CCRHS/at large

4 Owens, Bea Owensb@etsu.edu 2020 CCRHS/PT

College of Nursing 5 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

1 Mullins, Chrissy mullinscm@etsu.edu 2018 CON

3 Hall, Katherine hallkc1@etsu.edu 2018 CON

4 Short, Candice shortc@etsu.edu 2019 CON

5 Gentry, Retha gentryrd1@etsu.edu 2019 CON

2 Marek, Greta marekg@etsu.edu 2020 CON

College of Public Health 4 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

1 Brown, Patrick brownpj@etsu.edu 2018 COPH

3 Maisonet, Mildred maisonetnogu@mail.etsu.edu 2018 COPH

2 Littleton, Mary Ann Littleto@etsu.edu 2020 COPH

4 Peterson, Jonathan petersonjm1@etsu.edu 2020 COPH/HS

College of Pharmacy 4 representatives

SENATORS email term exp Dept

1 Cluck, David cluckd@etsu.edu 2019 PHARM

3 Gray, Jeffrey grayja02@etsu.edu 2019 PHARM

2 Panus, Peter Panus@etsu.edu 2020 PHARM

4

College of Medicine 10 representatives

SENATORS email term exp dept

4 Ning, Shunbin nings1@etsu.edu 2018 COM/IIID

1 Scheuerman, Eugene scheuerman@etsu.edu 2019 COM/PATH

3 Chakraborty, Kaniska chakrabk@etsu.edu 2019 COM/IMED

8 Walden, Rachel waldenrr@etsu.edu 2019 COM/Library

2 Anand, Rajani anand@etsu.edu 2020 Peds

5 Sarkodie, Olga sarkodie@etsu.edu 2020 OB/GYN

6 Paul, Timir pault@estu.edu 2020 Internal Med

7 Stone, William stone@etsu.edu 2020 Peds
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9 Al Balbissi, Kais Albalbissi@etsu.edu 2020 Internal Med

10 Kostrzewa, Richard kostrzew@etsu.edu 2020 Biomed

Retirees 1 representative 

Ramsey, Priscilla pwramsey@aolcom 2020 Retirees

Library 1 representative 

SENATORS

Lowery, Ashley loweryad1@etsu.edu 2019 Library
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College of Arts and Sciences 13

College of Education 7

College of Business and Technology 6

College of Clinical and Rehabilitive Health Sciences 4

College of Nursing 5

College of Public Health 4

College of Pharmacy 4

College of Medicine 10

Retirees 1

Library 1

TOTAL 55
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